
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

38.07

PCKC 5/10/2014

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Chevy All American Joni Silva10 38.07

8002 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ NT

8027 Kody All American Joni Silva NQ NT

8025 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 41.84



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

32.55

PCKC 5/10/2014

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Spike Papillon Anne Timson10 32.55

12008 Benny Miniature Poodle Susan Giordano4 49.75

12026 Solace Toy Poodle Donna Amaral NQ 50 



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.9

PCKC 5/10/2014

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold10 27.9

16025 Schatzi Australian Shepherd Victoria Greymont9 30.69

16016 Jordan Miniature Poodle Sheila Twible8 33.85

16034 Fly Shetland Sheepdog Betty  McAdams7 36.21

16059 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson4 44.79

16019 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 35.57

16056 Kraft Rat Terrier Lora Abbott NQ 37.08

16001 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten NQ 40 

16032 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 43.51



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

26.36

PCKC 5/10/2014

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20081 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold10 26.36

20044 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho9 28.68

20078 Torque Border Collie Amber Genest8 31.15

20047 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion8 31.48

20009 Bella Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling8 31.58

20013 Vapor Border Collie Sandie Hanlon7 32.84

20040 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna6 35.33

20030 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere6 36.28

20036 Cote All American Jim Koras5 38.67

20004 Sailor Bearded Collie Katherine Dupee NQ NT

20010 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ NT

20021 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ NT

20053 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ NT

20014 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ NT

20083 Savvy Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ NT

20038 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 27.59

20002 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 37.26

20008 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 38.17

20050 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson NQ 39.59

20006 Tara Collie Jenn McKay NQ 46.19



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

33.91

PCKC 5/10/2014

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall10 33.91

24017 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira9 35.87

24019 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere9 35.92

24012 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann8 39.73

24008 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ NT

24011 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 30 

24014 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 31.5

24006 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 32.84

24002 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse NQ 34.37

24022 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker NQ 35.69

24001 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 35.97

24030 Happy Border Collie Amanda Shyne NQ 37.04

20085 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 38.93

24028 Lark Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan NQ 39.61



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

36.6

PCKC 5/10/2014

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8042 Hazel Pug Heidi Mina10 36.6



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

36.53

PCKC 5/10/2014

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Leo Miniature Poodle Kathleen Joffe10 36.53

12019 Kite Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 46.16



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

38.74

PCKC 5/10/2014

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16062 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling10 38.74

16041 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ NT

16058 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney NQ 45.11

16045 Bluesette Belgian Tervuren Geoff Stern NQ 49 



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

34.3

PCKC 5/10/2014

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20057 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney10 34.3

20061 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett8 40.65

20087 Dugan Spinone Italiani Kelly Balantic6 47.55

20058 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ NT

20063 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

20088 Krewe Doberman Pinscher Howard Carr NQ 42.68



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

PCKC 5/10/2014

140

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Tribbles All American Janice Gregory100 53.62 2.611

12026 Solace Toy Poodle Donna Amaral NQ 84.26 1.662



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

PCKC 5/10/2014

140

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Kodi Havanese Karen Randall NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

PCKC 5/10/2014

141

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16060 Bingo American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ 75.72 1.862



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

PCKC 5/10/2014

142

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20082 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona95 60.5 2.347

20080 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20078 Torque Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 40.6 3.498

20086 Puck All American Mary Champagne NQ 53.98 2.631

20083 Savvy Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 64.09 2.216

20079 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 81.87 1.734



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

PCKC 5/10/2014

142

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20085 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest100 42.57 3.336

24032 Myles Golden Retriever Holly Stevenson100 66.52 2.135

24030 Happy Border Collie Amanda Shyne NQ NT

24031 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 57.94 2.451



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

PCKC 5/10/2014

158

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8039 Lindy Havanese Pamela Sowa95 64.09 2.465

8043 L'il Livi Shih Tzu   Michael Shea-Zackin NQ 58.99 2.678

8040 Bubbles Miniature Poodle Paula Bettencourt NQ 76.22 2.073

8037 Harley Havanese Joyce Philbrook NQ 95.4 1.656



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

PCKC 5/10/2014

159

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16054 Jedi Shetland Sheepdog Leah Caracino100 37.94 4.191

16056 Kraft Rat Terrier Lora Abbott100 40.4 3.936

16051 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter100 50.22 3.166

16052 Violet American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ 58.77 2.705

16057 Izzy Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud NQ 63.32 2.511

16050 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ 67.44 2.358

16059 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 72.01 2.208

16053 April Miniature Poodle Andrea Osborn NQ 77.93 2.040



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

PCKC 5/10/2014

160

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Keebler Australian Shepherd Anne Derby100 43.39 3.687

20081 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold95 38.4 4.167

20073 Abby Dalmatian Barbara Garceau NQ 60.52 2.644



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

PCKC 5/10/2014

160

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24027 Wizard Belgian Tervuren Christine Seibert90 51.37 3.115

24028 Lark Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan NQ 46.33 3.453



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

PCKC 5/10/2014

178

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ 59.78 2.978

8004 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 63.05 2.823

8003 Lacey Havanese Kathy Coder NQ 64.73 2.75

8041 Cash Shih Tzu P. Michael Shea-
Zackin

 NQ 71.53 2.488



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

PCKC 5/10/2014

178

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 66.16 2.690

12001 Quincy Beagle Susan Sonia NQ 70.71 2.517



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

PCKC 5/10/2014

183

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Indy Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten100 49.89 3.668

16002 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky100 52.08 3.514

16004 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg94 71.22 2.57

16001 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten NQ 50.63 3.614

16055 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 54.08 3.384

16003 Sydney Australian Cattle Dog Kim Lewis NQ 64.32 2.845



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

PCKC 5/10/2014

187

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington100 51.91 3.602

20013 Vapor Border Collie Sandie Hanlon NQ NT

20004 Sailor Bearded Collie Katherine Dupee NQ NT

20072 West Australian Shepherd Crystal Porter NQ 34.86 5.364

20008 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 50.45 3.707

20009 Bella Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ 52.76 3.544

20003 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Jussila NQ 52.91 3.534

20006 Tara Collie Jenn McKay NQ 57.11 3.274

20010 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 62.67 2.984

20001 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 64.3 2.908

20014 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ 67.19 2.783

20012 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 73.36 2.549



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

PCKC 5/10/2014

187

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse NQ 47.55 3.933

24029 Keno German Shepherd Dog Joe DeYoung NQ 52.93 3.533

24003 Cole Standard Poodle Katherine Martin NQ 56.57 3.306

24001 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 60.58 3.087



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

PCKC 5/10/2014

178

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 41.31 4.309

8005 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos100 41.66 4.273

8030 Marin Russell Terrier Lora Abbott100 42.44 4.194

8019 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 44.06 4.04

8013 Benjamin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 47.62 3.738

8014 Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Kelly100 48.31 3.685

8017 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski100 49.77 3.576

8007 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 51.17 3.479

8023 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 53.81 3.308

8025 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 61.73 2.884

8016 Mac-Man West Highland White 
Terrier

Ann Schwink DVM100 63.42 2.807

8026 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird NQ NT

8022 Demi Chihuahua Emily Peacock NQ NT

8021 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ NT

8031 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle NQ 45.12 3.945

8012 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 45.56 3.907

8033 Maggie Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ 52.1 3.417

8015 Daniel Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek NQ 52.14 3.414

8018 Sadie Bichon Frise Susan Morrison NQ 52.42 3.396

8024 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 55.02 3.235

8032 Deesel Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 55.63 3.2

8008 Bailey Yorkshire Terrier Paula Bettencourt NQ 55.9 3.184

8011 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier NQ 57.59 3.091

8028 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost NQ 65.22 2.729



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

PCKC 5/10/2014

178

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Whitney Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 72.53 2.454

8027 Kody All American Joni Silva NQ 72.58 2.452

8029 Coal Poodle Paula Bettencourt NQ 73.13 2.434

8006 Caper Chihuahua Judy Pawson NQ 74.58 2.387



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

PCKC 5/10/2014

178

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 36.76 4.842

12017 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 43.62 4.081

12013 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 44.24 4.024

12004 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 48.12 3.699

12009 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 48.45 3.674

12005 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 50.04 3.557

12008 Benny Miniature Poodle Susan Giordano100 61.42 2.898

12016 Spike Papillon Anne Timson NQ 43.93 4.052

12011 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 44.08 4.038

12006 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh NQ 50.08 3.554

12015 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 51.29 3.470

12010 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski NQ 67.32 2.644

12007 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 74.68 2.384

12012 Mia Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia NQ 77.21 2.305



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

PCKC 5/10/2014

183

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 34.24 5.345

16017 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica100 35.72 5.123

16006 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 37.28 4.909

16031 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron100 38.3 4.778

16025 Schatzi Australian Shepherd Victoria Greymont100 39.44 4.64

16024 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 40.36 4.534

16008 Scooter Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore100 44.89 4.077

16022 Catcher Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 45.53 4.019

16037 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier100 47.78 3.830

16040 Selah Keeshond Kimberly Smith100 47.88 3.822

16012 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 49.48 3.698

16023 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski100 51.71 3.539

16007 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 52.85 3.463

16030 Rush Shetland Sheepdog John Nys NQ NT

16010 Amber Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ NT

16035 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing  NQ NT

20056 Bug Australian Cattle Dog Mary Champagne NQ 41.21 4.441

16011 Becca American Eskimo Christine La Voie NQ 41.5 4.41

16009 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 41.54 4.405

16029 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 41.75 4.383

16027 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 42.86 4.27

16034 Fly Shetland Sheepdog Betty  McAdams NQ 44.12 4.148

16013 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 46.71 3.918

16036 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 53.47 3.422



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

PCKC 5/10/2014

183

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Abby Shetland Sheepdog Sheryl Russell NQ 53.8 3.401

16014 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 54.15 3.38

16032 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 54.98 3.328

16019 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 55.03 3.325

16016 Jordan Miniature Poodle Sheila Twible NQ 55.65 3.288

16028 Ranger Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore NQ 72.17 2.536

16033 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold NQ 74.12 2.469



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

PCKC 5/10/2014

187

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Trick Border Collie John Nys100 34.43 5.431

20027 Notch Border Collie Amber Genest100 35.32 5.294

20042 Brite Border Collie Annie Pyle100 35.99 5.196

20038 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 38.7 4.832

20024 Arwen Australian Shepherd Anne Derby100 39.93 4.683

20018 Calvin Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 40.93 4.569

20030 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 41.46 4.510

20047 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion100 42.26 4.425

20023 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 43.65 4.284

20043 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 47.47 3.939

20040 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 48.06 3.891

20050 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson100 49.59 3.771

20035 Rocki Australian Shepherd Allison Ruggeri100 60.1 3.111

20022 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing NQ NT

20029 Juice Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ NT

20053 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ NT

20017 Fearless Border Collie Annie Pyle NQ 38.65 4.838

20033 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 38.96 4.8

20044 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 39.7 4.710

20031 O'my Border Collie Lois Platt NQ 40.66 4.599

20046 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day NQ 41.58 4.497

20028 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing NQ 45.2 4.137

20019 Carson Golden Retriever Nancy J. Bishop NQ 47.85 3.908

20025 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 49.06 3.812

20055 Hurry Golden Retriever Lise Merrifield NQ 49.38 3.787



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

PCKC 5/10/2014

187

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Tori Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 52.73 3.546

20052 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 52.96 3.531

20048 Journey Golden Retriever Nancy J. Bishop NQ 54.21 3.45

20036 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ 54.9 3.406

20015 Raisin Australian Shepherd Allison Ruggeri NQ 55.29 3.382

20054 Pearl Golden Retriever Cynthia Jones NQ 61.38 3.047

20021 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 62.57 2.989

20049 Sonoma Australian Shepherd Crystal Porter NQ 64.51 2.899

20032 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 68.92 2.713

20007 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 75.24 2.485



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

PCKC 5/10/2014

187

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 37.97 4.925

24013 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 41.5 4.506

24019 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 43.85 4.265

24025 Sebeka Border Collie Kimberly Smith100 44.34 4.217

24017 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 47.72 3.919

24012 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 48.74 3.837

24008 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 52.02 3.595

24005 Tag Doberman Rae O'Leary NQ NT

24026 Jett Flat Coated Retriever Mark Caron NQ 41.18 4.541

24009 Sophie Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ 43.82 4.267

24011 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 44.04 4.246

24021 Thrill Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 47.43 3.943

24014 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 48.23 3.877

24015 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 48.36 3.867

24022 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker NQ 49.1 3.809

24006 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 51.56 3.627

24007 Quiz Pointer Kathy Duffy NQ 61.03 3.064

24020 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 61.53 3.039

24010 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 66.48 2.813



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

PCKC 5/10/2014

187

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Pace All American Mary Champagne NQ 38.02 4.918



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

PCKC 5/10/2014

142

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16062 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling100 44.1 3.22

16061 Skyler American Water Spaniel Sharon Gayeski NQ 70.19 2.023



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

PCKC 5/10/2014

142

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20087 Dugan Spinone Italiani Kelly Balantic100 51.22 2.772

20088 Krewe Doberman Pinscher Howard Carr NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

PCKC 5/10/2014

158

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8042 Hazel Pug Heidi Mina90 48.52 3.256



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

PCKC 5/10/2014

159

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Parie Keeshond Jeff Botelho NQ 58.34 2.725

12045 BeauJangles Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Taylor NQ 80.29 1.980



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

PCKC 5/10/2014

160

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16058 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney NQ 38.93 4.11



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

PCKC 5/10/2014

160

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20076 Reo Giant Schnauzer Karen Mancini NQ NT

20077 Rumple Belgian Tervuren Sharon Etre NQ 54.66 2.927



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

PCKC 5/10/2014

178

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Blaze Havanese Kathy Coder NQ 70.58 2.522



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

PCKC 5/10/2014

187

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16041 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

PCKC 5/10/2014

187

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20057 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney100 47.05 3.974

20058 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ NT

20059 Cheyne Collie Joany White NQ NT

20060 Wilson Bernese Mountain Dog Susan Sonia NQ 61.79 3.026



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

PCKC 5/10/2014

178

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4007 Sophie Papillon Dee Hillyer100 58.88 3.023

4005 Pixie Maltese Judy Pawson100 61.43 2.898

4006 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 61.8 2.880

4004 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 66.68 2.669

4002 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 45.26 3.933

4003 Spirit Papillon Arlene Collins  NQ 57.15 3.115



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

PCKC 5/10/2014

178

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8034 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 49.69 3.582

8036 Brooke Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ NT

8035 Tulah Papillon Ann-Marie Roche NQ 69.4 2.565



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

PCKC 5/10/2014

183

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Pilot Shetland Sheepdog Carol Kelly100 37.91 4.827

12019 Kite Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson100 53.44 3.424

12021 Emma Shetland Sheepdog Sheryl Russell100 54.36 3.366

12023 Leo Miniature Poodle Kathleen Joffe NQ NT

12018 Luke Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 67.58 2.708



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

PCKC 5/10/2014

187

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16043 Spirit Australian Shepherd Anne Derby100 41.04 4.557

16044 Quick Border Collie Amber Genest100 41.27 4.531

16048 Beulah Collie Joany White100 69.34 2.697

16047 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 70.08 2.668

16045 Bluesette Belgian Tervuren Geoff Stern NQ NT

16049 Brhett Border Collie Sandie Hanlon NQ 45.44 4.115

16046 Eve Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 71.39 2.619



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

PCKC 5/10/2014

187

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20062 Solo Briard Laurie  Wyndham100 44.15 4.236

20064 Flicka Pointer Nancy Oglesby100 47.78 3.914

20061 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett100 52.25 3.579

20068 Neala Bullmastiff Steve Krulish100 52.36 3.571

20065 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira100 64.91 2.881

20066 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 48.38 3.865

20063 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 54.61 3.424



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

PCKC 5/10/2014

97

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Tribbles All American Janice Gregory100 29.94 3.24

12026 Solace Toy Poodle Donna Amaral95 29.26 3.315



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

PCKC 5/10/2014

97

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8040 Bubbles Miniature Poodle Paula Bettencourt100 24.05 4.033

8039 Lindy Havanese Pamela Sowa96 46.53 2.085



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

PCKC 5/10/2014

97

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Kodi Havanese Karen Randall97 42.08 2.305



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

PCKC 5/10/2014

99

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16060 Bingo American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ 61.05 1.622



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

PCKC 5/10/2014

102

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20082 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 24.22 4.211

20078 Torque Border Collie Amber Genest95 20.89 4.883

20080 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras95 24.89 4.098

20086 Puck All American Mary Champagne NQ 24.66 4.136

20079 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 50.67 2.013

20083 Savvy Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 51.35 1.986



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

PCKC 5/10/2014

102

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24032 Myles Golden Retriever Holly Stevenson100 24.65 4.138

20085 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 21.85 4.668



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

PCKC 5/10/2014

117

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier100 29.95 3.907

8041 Cash Shih Tzu P. Michael Shea-
Zackin

100 38.1 3.071

8043 L'il Livi Shih Tzu   Michael Shea-Zackin NQ NT

8037 Harley Havanese Joyce Philbrook NQ 54.78 2.136



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

PCKC 5/10/2014

121

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16051 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter100 30.48 3.97

16063 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ NT

16054 Jedi Shetland Sheepdog Leah Caracino NQ 24.53 4.933

16001 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten NQ 26.08 4.64

16059 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 48.88 2.475



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

PCKC 5/10/2014

125

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20081 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 20.61 6.065

20002 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington100 28.99 4.312

20072 West Australian Shepherd Crystal Porter NQ 20.21 6.185

20070 Keebler Australian Shepherd Anne Derby NQ 32.01 3.905



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

PCKC 5/10/2014

125

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24029 Keno German Shepherd Dog Joe DeYoung100 32.88 3.802

24028 Lark Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan NQ NT

24031 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 31.11 4.018

24027 Wizard Belgian Tervuren Christine Seibert NQ 47.37 2.639



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

PCKC 5/10/2014

150

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Lacey Havanese Kathy Coder NQ 40.43 3.710



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

PCKC 5/10/2014

150

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 39.92 3.758

12007 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 44.5 3.371

12001 Quincy Beagle Susan Sonia NQ 55.77 2.69



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

PCKC 5/10/2014

151

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16056 Kraft Rat Terrier Lora Abbott100 32.71 4.616

16050 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 38.19 3.954

16002 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky100 39.62 3.811

16006 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 25.48 5.926

16027 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 32.73 4.614

16053 April Miniature Poodle Andrea Osborn NQ 43.78 3.449

16003 Sydney Australian Cattle Dog Kim Lewis NQ 57.77 2.614



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

PCKC 5/10/2014

152

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20013 Vapor Border Collie Sandie Hanlon100 33.54 4.532

20006 Tara Collie Jenn McKay100 36.37 4.179

20001 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20003 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Jussila NQ 37.44 4.06

20012 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 41.88 3.629

20015 Raisin Australian Shepherd Allison Ruggeri NQ 44.85 3.389

20010 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 45.18 3.364

20014 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ 49.71 3.058

20075 Kiah Siberian Husky Alicia Cyr NQ 106.23 1.431



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

PCKC 5/10/2014

152

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Cole Standard Poodle Katherine Martin100 42.73 3.557

24001 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 35.25 4.312



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

PCKC 5/10/2014

150

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos100 27.33 5.488

8021 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 29.77 5.039

8030 Marin Russell Terrier Lora Abbott100 30.29 4.952

8009 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 30.87 4.859

8031 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle100 32.12 4.67

8032 Deesel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 32.6 4.601

8013 Benjamin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 34.82 4.308

8014 Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Kelly100 35.55 4.219

8015 Daniel Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 36.57 4.102

8024 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 38.49 3.897

8026 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 38.96 3.850

8023 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 40.14 3.737

8028 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost100 41.59 3.607

8025 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 43.74 3.429

8010 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 45.81 3.274

8044 Haley Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mary Fine100 49.03 3.059

8006 Caper Chihuahua Judy Pawson NQ NT

8008 Bailey Yorkshire Terrier Paula Bettencourt NQ NT

8022 Demi Chihuahua Emily Peacock NQ NT

8019 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins NQ 31.12 4.820

8017 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski NQ 38.04 3.943

8007 Chevy All American Joni Silva NQ 38.33 3.913

8012 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 39.43 3.804

8033 Maggie Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ 50.51 2.97



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

PCKC 5/10/2014

150

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Coal Poodle Paula Bettencourt NQ 50.71 2.958

8004 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 50.78 2.954

8027 Kody All American Joni Silva NQ 53.13 2.823

8020 Whitney Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 66.63 2.251



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

PCKC 5/10/2014

150

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 27.33 5.488

12011 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 29.61 5.066

12016 Spike Papillon Anne Timson100 30.69 4.888

12005 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 32.14 4.667

12017 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 32.68 4.59

12006 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 34 4.412

12004 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 35.68 4.204

12009 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 37.43 4.007

12015 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 30.11 4.982

12013 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 31.64 4.741

12010 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski NQ 41.48 3.616

12008 Benny Miniature Poodle Susan Giordano NQ 48.3 3.106

12012 Mia Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia NQ 52.8 2.841



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

PCKC 5/10/2014

151

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica100 24.6 6.138

16015 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 25.35 5.957

16030 Rush Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 26.21 5.761

20056 Bug Australian Cattle Dog Mary Champagne100 26.4 5.72

16009 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 27.25 5.541

16033 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold100 27.61 5.469

16055 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 27.63 5.465

16011 Becca American Eskimo Christine La Voie100 28.53 5.293

16024 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 28.57 5.285

16023 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski100 30.52 4.948

16012 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 32.34 4.669

16040 Selah Keeshond Kimberly Smith100 33.78 4.470

16018 Abby Shetland Sheepdog Sheryl Russell100 33.82 4.465

16022 Catcher Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 34.76 4.344

16008 Scooter Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore100 35.57 4.245

16035 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing 100 36.18 4.174

16019 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 37.58 4.018

16007 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 38.19 3.954

16005 Indy Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten100 38.62 3.91

16025 Schatzi Australian Shepherd Victoria Greymont NQ 28.73 5.256

16031 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Mark Caron NQ 31.42 4.806

16013 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 32.86 4.595

16029 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 33.9 4.454

16034 Fly Shetland Sheepdog Betty  McAdams NQ 34.74 4.347



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

PCKC 5/10/2014

151

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 37.34 4.044

16036 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 41.85 3.608

16010 Amber Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ 43.11 3.503

16037 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier NQ 44.48 3.395

16028 Ranger Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore NQ 46.58 3.242

16032 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 54.16 2.788

16004 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Judith Denberg NQ 56.14 2.69



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

PCKC 5/10/2014

152

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Brite Border Collie Annie Pyle100 24.18 6.286

20073 Abby Dalmatian Barbara Garceau100 26.35 5.769

20044 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho100 27.01 5.628

20033 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 28.18 5.394

20024 Arwen Australian Shepherd Anne Derby100 28.62 5.311

20047 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion100 29.77 5.106

20018 Calvin Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 29.81 5.099

20028 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 31.15 4.88

20030 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 31.27 4.861

20023 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 31.37 4.845

20025 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 35.3 4.306

20019 Carson Golden Retriever Nancy J. Bishop100 36.54 4.16

20055 Hurry Golden Retriever Lise Merrifield100 36.73 4.138

20008 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 37.99 4.001

20052 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 39.3 3.868

20029 Juice Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 39.64 3.835

20032 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom100 40.36 3.766

20020 Tori Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 40.38 3.764

20036 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ NT

20053 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ NT

20039 Trick Border Collie John Nys NQ 24.19 6.284

20027 Notch Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 25.91 5.866

20017 Fearless Border Collie Annie Pyle NQ 28.35 5.362

20049 Sonoma Australian Shepherd Crystal Porter NQ 29.36 5.177

20038 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 29.49 5.154



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

PCKC 5/10/2014

152

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20048 Journey Golden Retriever Nancy J. Bishop NQ 29.9 5.084

20046 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day NQ 33.38 4.554

20009 Bella Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ 34.11 4.456

20022 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing NQ 37.93 4.007

20043 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 40.19 3.782

20040 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 43.11 3.526

20054 Pearl Golden Retriever Cynthia Jones NQ 43.18 3.520

20050 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson NQ 43.43 3.5

20035 Rocki Australian Shepherd Allison Ruggeri NQ 45.31 3.355

20007 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 49.57 3.066

20021 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 50.84 2.99



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

PCKC 5/10/2014

152

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 28.42 5.348

24013 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 29.51 5.151

24025 Sebeka Border Collie Kimberly Smith100 34.71 4.379

24017 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 36.79 4.132

24008 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 38.89 3.908

24005 Tag Doberman Rae O'Leary100 40.41 3.761

24022 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 40.88 3.718

24019 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

24021 Thrill Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 26.36 5.766

24011 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 27.41 5.545

24002 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse NQ 30.97 4.908

24020 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 33.41 4.55

24026 Jett Flat Coated Retriever Mark Caron NQ 33.93 4.48

24015 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 35.28 4.308

24009 Sophie Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ 36.83 4.127

24012 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 36.96 4.113

24006 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 37.87 4.014

24014 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 39.14 3.883

24007 Quiz Pointer Kathy Duffy NQ 45.24 3.36

24010 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 52.54 2.893



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

PCKC 5/10/2014

152

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Pace All American Mary Champagne NQ 27.51 5.525



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

PCKC 5/10/2014

99

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12029 Noelle Shetland Sheepdog Martha Chiarchiaro95 31.43 3.15



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

PCKC 5/10/2014

102

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16062 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling100 23.81 4.284

16061 Skyler American Water Spaniel Sharon Gayeski NQ 34.31 2.973



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

PCKC 5/10/2014

102

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20087 Dugan Spinone Italiani Kelly Balantic100 24.45 4.172

20088 Krewe Doberman Pinscher Howard Carr NQ 27.58 3.698

20076 Reo Giant Schnauzer Karen Mancini NQ 28.66 3.559



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

PCKC 5/10/2014

117

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4008 Aurora Dachshund Lois Barry NQ 61.09 1.915



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

PCKC 5/10/2014

117

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8042 Hazel Pug Heidi Mina NQ 32.29 3.623



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

PCKC 5/10/2014

121

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Parie Keeshond Jeff Botelho NQ 38.88 3.112



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

PCKC 5/10/2014

125

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16058 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney100 24.25 5.155



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

PCKC 5/10/2014

125

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Robert JeffersCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20057 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney95 30.38 4.115

20077 Rumple Belgian Tervuren Sharon Etre NQ 36.38 3.436



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

PCKC 5/10/2014

150

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Blaze Havanese Kathy Coder NQ 40.88 3.669



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

PCKC 5/10/2014

151

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12045 BeauJangles Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Taylor NQ 53.25 2.836



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

PCKC 5/10/2014

152

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16041 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ 45.72 3.325



Preferred Excellent
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20089 Gage Bouvier Des Flandres Maureen Patterson NQ NT

20058 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 56.94 2.669
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4003 Spirit Papillon Arlene Collins 100 41.08 3.651

4007 Sophie Papillon Dee Hillyer100 45.04 3.330

4004 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 50.02 2.999

4002 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 35.68 4.204

4005 Pixie Maltese Judy Pawson NQ 48.74 3.078

4006 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes NQ 63.03 2.38



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

PCKC 5/10/2014

150

Providence County Kennel Club

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8034 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek100 35.68 4.204

8035 Tulah Papillon Ann-Marie Roche NQ NT
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12020 Pilot Shetland Sheepdog Carol Kelly100 27.56 5.479

12019 Kite Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson100 38.23 3.95

12021 Emma Shetland Sheepdog Sheryl Russell100 39.98 3.777

12018 Luke Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 61.81 2.443
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16043 Spirit Australian Shepherd Anne Derby100 30.57 4.972

16049 Brhett Border Collie Sandie Hanlon NQ 34.05 4.464

16044 Quick Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 35.81 4.245

16064 Electra Rottweiler Paula Miloglav Recco NQ 42.26 3.597

16045 Bluesette Belgian Tervuren Geoff Stern NQ 48.93 3.106

16047 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 49.15 3.093

16046 Eve Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 53.63 2.834
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20062 Solo Briard Laurie  Wyndham100 32.5 4.677

20066 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna100 35.81 4.245

20064 Flicka Pointer Nancy Oglesby100 38.9 3.907

20061 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett100 39.45 3.853

20068 Neala Bullmastiff Steve Krulish100 44.93 3.383

20063 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

20067 Brogan Collie Becky Smith NQ 39.61 3.837

20060 Wilson Bernese Mountain Dog Susan Sonia NQ 46.46 3.272

20065 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 51.46 2.954


